
LUNCH
TILL 16:00

ALL DAY
CROQUETTES
Served with mustard

SUNNY SIDE UP
Choices: Ham, Cheese, Bacon

GEORGE’S TOASTIE
Cheese, Farmers ham, Crisps, Toasti dip (with egg +1.5)

GEORGE’S  SPECIAL TOASTIE 
Goat cheese, Farmers ham, Basil Pesto

JERK CHICKEN THIGH
Mango, Avocado

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK 
Rump steak, Onion, Bellpepper, Cheese

AVOCADO TOAST
Poached egg, Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese

CLUB SANDWICH CHICKEN
Bacon, Heksenkaas, Cucumber, Tomato, Crisps

CARPACCIO
Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese, Pine nuts

CLUB SANDWICH SMOKED SALMON
Heksenkaas, Cucumber, Avocado, Crisps

TWELVE O’ CLOCK
Soup to choice, Croquette, Sandwich

10.5

10.5

8.5

9.5

12.5

12.5

10.5

13.5

12.5

13.5

13.5

MANGO SALAD
Chicken Thigh, Avocado, Sriracha mayonnaise

TOMATO SOUP
Basil, Cream

TIRAMISU
A true italian classic

CHILLI CHEESE CONCARNE

CAESAR SALAD
Romain lettuce, Chicken, Poached egg

LENTIL SOUP
Crème fraîche, Coriander (optional)

KIPSALON

GOATCHEESE SALAD
Honey, Cucumber, Cherry tomato

APPLE PIE
Vanilla ice cream, Whipping cream

SMOKED SALMON SALAD
Gamba’s, Dill mayonnaise, Avocado

STRAWBERRY ROMANOFF
Refreshing & Fruity

WWW.GEORGECOCKTAILSANDFOOD.NL

14.5

6.5

6.5

10.5

14.5

6.5

10.5

14.5

5.5

16.5

8

SALADS Served with bread of choice

SOUPS

LOADED FRIES

LUNCHTIME IS THE 
GATEWAY TO A 
BETTER AFTERNOON.

DESSERTS

CHOICES OF BREAD
WHITE     BROWN     CORN

Do you have allergies or dietary restrictions? Let us know, 
and we will do our best to accommodate your needs. Our 
staff is ready to assist you with any special requests.

Vegetarian

Vegetarian option available 

Halal



BITES
ALL DAY

DINNER
FROM 17:00

GARLIC BREAD   6.5
Herb butter, Variety of dips

FRIES   5.5
Served with a sauce of choice

BITTERBALLEN   8.5
8x Served with mustard

MINI FRIKANDELLEN   7
 8x Served with a sauce of choice

FRIED SHRIMP   10.5
 8x Served with sweet chilli sauce

TATSUTA CHICKEN   11.5
 8x Served with sweet chilli sauce

GEORGE SNACK PLATTER   19.5
4X BITTERBALLEN

4X MINI FRIKANDELLEN

4X FRIED SHRIMP

4X TATSUTA BITES
Served with various sauces

GEORGE NACHO’S   12.5
Guacamole, Crème fraîche, BBQ Sauce

JERK CHICKEN NACHO’S   16.5
Jerk Chicken, Guacamole, Crème fraîche, BBQ Sauce

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES  6.5
Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese

CARPACCIO
Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan Cheese, Pine nuts

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
Irish Angus, Cheddar, Mustard sauce, Served with fries

GAMBA’S PIL PIL
Served with Bread

JERK CHICKEN BURGER
Mango salsa, Cheddar, Served with fries

CHICKEN THIGH SATAY
Prawn crackers, Atjar, Sweet&Sour vegatables

PICANHA
Seasonal vegatables, Chimichurry

CREAMY SALMON PASTA
Seasonal vegetables

PASTY
Portobello mushroom ragout, Lima bean cream

CHILDREN’S DISH
Fries & Snack to choice

SMOKED SALMON
Cucumber, Avocado, Dill

11.5

17.5

12

17.5

17.5

22.5

18.5

16.5

8.5

12

APPETIZERS

MAIN DISHES

Vegetarian

Vegetarian option available 

Halal

TOMATO SOUP
Basil, Cream

LENTIL SOUP
Crème fraîche, Coriander (optional)

6.5

6.5

WWW.GEORGECOCKTAILSANDFOOD.NL

Do you have allergies or dietary restrictions? Let us know, 
and we will do our best to accommodate your needs. Our 
staff is ready to assist you with any special requests.


