

CHOICES OF BREAD WHITE BROWN CORN

TILL 16:00

CROQUETTES	10.5
Choices: Ham, Cheese, Bacon	10.5
CEORGE'S TOASTIE Cheese, Farmers ham, Crisps, Toasti dip (with egg +1.5)	8.5
GEORGE'S SPECIAL TOASTIE Goat cheese, Farmers ham, Basil Pesto	9.5
JERK CHICKEN THIGH Mango, Avocado	12.5
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK Rump steak, Onion, Bellpepper, Cheese	12.5
AVOCADO TOAST Poached egg, Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese	10.5
CARPACCIO Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese, Pine nuts	12.5
CLUB SANDWICH CHICKEN Bacon, Heksenkaas, Cucumber, Tomato, Crisps	13.5
CLUB SANDWICH SMOKED SALMON Heksenkaas, Cucumber, Avocado, Crisps	13.5
Soup to choice, Croquette, Sandwich	13.5

LUNCHTIME IS THE Gateway to a Better Afternoon.

Do you have allergies or dietary restrictions? Let us know, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs. Our staff is ready to assist you with any special requests.

Vegetarian option available

🕗 Vegetarian







	SALADS Served with bread of choice	
•	MANGO SALAD Chicken Thigh, Avocado, Sriracha mayonnaise	14.5
0	CAESAR SALAD Romain lettuce, Chicken, Poached egg	14.5
0	GOATCHEESE SALAD Honey, Cucumber, Cherry tomato	14.5
	SMOKED SALMON SALAD Gamba's, Dill mayonnaise, Avocado	16 .5
	SOUPS	
0	TOMATO SOUP Basil, Cream	6.5
0	LENTIL SOUP Crème fraîche, Coriander (optional)	6.5
	LOADED FRIES	
0	CHILLI CHEESE CONCARNE	10.5
0	KIPSALON	10.5

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU	6.5
A true italian classic	
APPLE PIE	5.5
Vanilla ice cream, Whipping cream	
STRAWBERRY ROMANOFF	8

Refreshing & Fruity

WWW.GEORGECOCKTAILSANDFOOD.NL



APPETIZERS

	CARPACCIO Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan Cheese, Pine nuts	11.5	
	GAMBA'S PIL PIL Served with Bread	12	
	SMOKED SALMON Cucumber, Avocado, Dill	12	
0	TOMATO SOUP Basil, Cream	6.5	
0	LENTIL SOUP Crème fraîche, Coriander (optional)	6.5	
	MAIN DISHES		
0	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	17.5	

0	Irish Angus, Cheddar, Mustard sauce, Served with fries	II. J
0	JERK CHICKEN BURGER Mango salsa, Cheddar, Served with fries	17.5
	CHICKEN THICH SATAY Prawn crackers, Atjar, Sweet&Sour vegatables	17.5
	PICANHA Seasonal vegatables, Chimichurry	22.5
0	CREAMY SALMON PASTA Seasonal vegetables	18.5
0	PASTY Portobello mushroom ragout, Lima bean cream	16.5
	CHILDREN'S DISH	8.5

Fries & Snack to choice

Do you have allergies or dietary restrictions? Let us know, and we will do our best to accommodate your needs. Our staff is ready to assist you with any special requests.

O Vegetarian option available

🕗 Vegetarian

🚺 Halal

1



TATSUTA CHICKEN 11.5

FRIED SHRIMP 10.5 8x Served with sweet chilli sauce

BITES

ALL DAY

Herb butter, Variety of dips

CARLIC BREAD 6.5

FRIES 5.5 Served with a sauce of choice

BITTERBALLEN 8.5 8x Served with mustard

MINI FRIKANDELLEN 7 8x Served with a sauce of choice

8x Served with sweet chilli sauce

CEORGE NACHO'S 12.5 Guacamole, Crème fraîche, BBQ Sauce

JERK CHICKEN NACHO'S 16.5

Jerk Chicken, Guacamole, Crème fraîche, BBQ Sauce

O PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES 6.5

Truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese

- O GEORGE SNACK PLATTER 19.5 4x bitterballen

7A DI I I ERDALLEN

4X MINI FRIKANDELLEN

4X FRIED SHRIMP

4X TATSUTA BITES Served with various sauces

WWW.GEORGECOCKTAILSANDFOOD.NL

